3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

SPM - Semi Pro

Highest Overall Score

- Brett Pirlo
Highest Saturday Scores - Ken Smith

Highest Sunday Scores - Brett Pirlo

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open
Highest Overall Score - Remi Hagge

Highest Saturday Score - Troy Hanson

Highest Sunday Score - Ethan Bowden

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open
Highest Overall Score - Andrea McFarlane

Highest Saturday Score - Andrea McFarlane

Highest Sunday Score - Andrea McFarlane

482

289

200

490

298

206

465

280

185

MSR - Master Senior Release 50 to 64 years

Highest Overall Score - Grant Elsley

Highest Saturday Score - Grant Elsley

Highest Sunday Score - Brian McFarlane

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 years+
Highest Overall Score - Callum Eddington

Highest Saturday Score Callum Eddington

Highest Sunday Score - Callum Eddington

KC - Known Class
Highest Overall Score - Matt McDougall

Highest Saturday Score - Danie Oosthuizen

Highest Sunday Score - Matt McDougall

481

290

194

465

273

192

524

309

216

Nov 2022

Nov 2022

Nov 2023

Nov 2022

Nov 2022

Nov 2022

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2022

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2022

Nov 2022

Nov 2022

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW




3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

Highest Overall Score - Damien Ormiston 468 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Damien Ormiston 272 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Damien Ormiston 196 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release

Highest Overall Score - Sarah Keene 430 Nov 2022 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Grace Gallen 274 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Sarah Keene 183 Nov 2022 Nambucca Heads, NSW

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

Highest Overall Score - Lachlan Scott 489 Nov 2022 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Steven Parker 296 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Jamie Gilroy 202 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
HC - Hunter Class

Highest Overall Score - Kenny Riddle 481 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Kenny Riddle 292 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Zac Clark 197 Nov 2022 Nambucca Heads, NSW

FHC - Female Hunter Class

Highest Overall Score - Elizabeth Randle 501 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Elizabeth Randle 302 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Elizabeth Randle 201 Nov 2022 Nambucca Heads, NSW

KHC - Known Hunter Class

Highest Overall Score - Scott Batchelor 499 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score - Scott Batchelor 302 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score - Scott Batchelor 197 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW

BF -Bowhunter Fingers
Highest Overall Score - Bayley Draper 469 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW

Highest Saturday Score - Bayley Draper 287 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW

Highest Sunday Score - Bayley Draper 182 Nov 2023 Nambucca Heads, NSW



3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

CU - Compound Unaided

Highest Overall Score - Libby White 368 Nov 2022
Highest Saturday Score - Libby White 218 Nov 2023
Highest Sunday Score - Mark Angel 164 Nov 2023
RU - Recurve Unaided

Highest Overall Score - Richard Peters 407 Nov 2022
Highest Saturday Score - Richard Peters 251 Nov 2022
Highest Sunday Score - Christian Christiansen 168 Nov 2023
TRAD - Traditional

Highest Overall Score - Daniel Ross 407 Nov 2022
Highest Saturday Score - Daniel Ross 244  Nov 2023
Highest Sunday Score - Daniel Ross 171 Nov 2022
LB - Longbow Traditional

Highest Overall Score - Scott Hayden 418 Nov 2022
Highest Saturday Score - Scott Hayden 237 Nov 2022
Highest Sunday Score - Scott Hayden 181 Nov 2022

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years
Highest Overall Score - Charlie Smith 457 Nov 2022

Highest Saturday Score - Charlie Smith 288 Nov 2022

Highest Sunday Score - Alex Maudsley 195 Nov 2022

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

Highest Overall Score - LeoEy 490 Nov 2023
Highest Saturday Score - Leo Ey 299 Nov 2023
Highest Sunday Score - Jeremy Douglas 202 Nov 2022
YF13-17 - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

Highest Overall Score - Sofye Sebelic-Lodding 462 Nov 2023
Highest Saturday Score - Tess Codrington 282 Nov 2023
Highest Sunday Score - Sofye Sebelic-Lodding 192 Nov 2023

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW




3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years

Highest Overall Score - Patrick Moloney

Highest Saturday Score - Patrick Moloney

Highest Sunday Score - Patrick Moloney

CUBA 8 - 11 - Cub Aided 8 to 11 years

Highest Overall Score - Kobi Rule
Highest Saturday Score - Kobi Rule
Highest Sunday Score - Kobi Rule

CUBF - Cub Female 8 to 12 years

Highest Overall Score - Zali Allen
Highest Saturday Score - Zali Allen
Highest Sunday Score - Zali Allen

CUBU 8 - 11 - Cub Unaided 8 to 11 years

Highest Overall Score - Tobias Cotton-Young
Highest Saturday Score - Tobias Cotton-Young

Highest Sunday Score - Tobias Cotton-Young

300

179

121

508

309

200

514

312

202

335

158

156

Nov 2022

Nov 2022

Nov 2022

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2022

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2022

Nov 2023

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW




