## 3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

SPM - Semi Pro					
Highest Overall Score	-	Brett Pirlo	482	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Scores	-	Ken Smith	289	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Scores	-	Brett Pirlo	200	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
MPO Mala Pawhi		tor Onon			
MBO - Male Bowhu Highest Overall Score		Remi Hagge	490	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score	-	Troy Hanson	298	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score	-	Ethan Bowden	206	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW
EPO Esmala Pawk		ntor Onon			
FBO - Female Bowh Highest Overall Score		Andrea McFarlane	465	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score	-	Andrea McFarlane	280	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score	-	Andrea McFarlane	185	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
MSP - Master Senie	or	Release 50 to 64 year	·c		
Highest Overall Score		Grant Elsley	<u>s</u> 481	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
		·	.01		
Highest Saturday Score	-	Grant Elsley	290	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score Highest Sunday Score	-	Grant Elsley Brian McFarlane		Nov 2023 Nov 2022	
Highest Sunday Score	-	Brian McFarlane	290		Nambucca Heads, NSW
	- - er	Brian McFarlane	290		Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score  SMC - Senior Maste	- e <u>r</u>	Brian McFarlane  Class 65 years+	290 194	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score  SMC - Senior Maste  Highest Overall Score	- e <u>r</u> -	Brian McFarlane  Class 65 years+  Callum Eddington	290 194 465	Nov 2022 Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score  SMC - Senior Maste Highest Overall Score Highest Saturday Score Highest Sunday Score	- e <u>r</u> -	Brian McFarlane  Class 65 years+  Callum Eddington  Callum Eddington	<ul><li>290</li><li>194</li><li>465</li><li>273</li></ul>	Nov 2022 Nov 2023 Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score  SMC - Senior Maste Highest Overall Score Highest Saturday Score	- er - -	Brian McFarlane  Class 65 years+  Callum Eddington  Callum Eddington	<ul><li>290</li><li>194</li><li>465</li><li>273</li></ul>	Nov 2022 Nov 2023 Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score  SMC - Senior Maste Highest Overall Score Highest Saturday Score Highest Sunday Score  KC - Known Class	- er - -	Brian McFarlane  Class 65 years+ Callum Eddington  Callum Eddington  Callum Eddington	<ul><li>290</li><li>194</li><li>465</li><li>273</li><li>192</li></ul>	Nov 2022 Nov 2023 Nov 2023 Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW  Nambucca Heads, NSW



## **3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS**

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

( is	ARCHERL
ASSOC	3D
100	ATTON OF AUS!

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release							
Highest Overall Score	- Damien Ormiston	468	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Damien Ormiston	272	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Damien Ormiston	196	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
FBR - Female Bowhunter Release							
Highest Overall Score	- Sarah Keene	430	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Grace Gallen	274	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Sarah Keene	183	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
AHC - Advanced Hu	unter Class						
Highest Overall Score	- Lachlan Scott	489	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Steven Parker	296	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Jamie Gilroy	202	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
HC - Hunter Class							
Highest Overall Score	- Kenny Riddle	481	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Kenny Riddle	292	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Zac Clark	197	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
FHC - Female Hunt	er Class						
Highest Overall Score	- Elizabeth Randle	501	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Elizabeth Randle	302	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Elizabeth Randle	201	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
KHC - Known Hunter Class							
Highest Overall Score	- Scott Batchelor	499	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Scott Batchelor	302	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Scott Batchelor	197	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
riighest sanday score	Scott Batchelol	137	1404 2025	ivambacca ricaas, ivsv			
BF -Bowhunter Fingers							
Highest Overall Score	- Bayley Draper	469	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Bayley Draper	287	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Bayley Draper	182	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			

## **3DAAA NATIONAL C**

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS				ASSI	3D ARCHEAL CAMON OF ABER	
/hite	368	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
/hite	218	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			

CU - Compound Unaided						
Highest Overall Score	- Libby White	368	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Libby White	218	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Mark Angel	164	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
RU - Recurve Unaid	ded					
Highest Overall Score	- Richard Peters	407	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Richard Peters	251	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Christian Christiansen	168	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
TRAD - Traditional						
Highest Overall Score	- Daniel Ross	407	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Daniel Ross	244	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Daniel Ross	171	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
LB - Longbow Trad	itional					
Highest Overall Score	- Scott Hayden	418	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Scott Hayden	237	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Scott Hayden	181	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
YMR 12 - 14 - Yout	h Male Release 12 to 14	vear	'S			
Highest Overall Score	- Charlie Smith	457	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Charlie Smith	288	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Alex Maudsley	195	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years						
Highest Overall Score	- Leo Ey	490	<u>s</u> Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Leo Ey	299	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Jeremy Douglas	202	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
YF 13 - 17 - Youth Female 13 to 17 years						
Highest Overall Score	- Sofye Sebelic-Lodding	462	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Tess Codrington	282	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Sofye Sebelic-Lodding	192	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		

## **3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS**

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

	140.45						
YU - Youth Unaided	d 12 to 17 years						
Highest Overall Score	- Patrick Moloney	300	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Patrick Moloney	179	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Patrick Moloney	121	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
<b>CUBA 8 - 11 - Cub Aided 8 to 11 years</b>							
Highest Overall Score	- Kobi Rule	508	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Kobi Rule	309	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Kobi Rule	200	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
CUBF - Cub Female 8 to 12 years							
Highest Overall Score	- Zali Allen	514	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Zali Allen	312	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Sunday Score	- Zali Allen	202	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
CUBU 8 - 11 - Cub Unaided 8 to 11 years							
Highest Overall Score	- Tobias Cotton-Young	335	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW			
Highest Saturday Score	- Tobias Cotton-Young	158	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW			



Nambucca Heads, NSW

Highest Sunday Score - Tobias Cotton-Young 156 Nov 2023

